Leo Shotokan Karate Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: 09-Jun-2024

EXAMINER:- SENSEI SINTU SHARMA

Present Grading

SI.No. Name
Kyu
1 Deboprita Podder 10th
2 Sampurna Saha 10th
3 Rehan Roy 10th
4 Rahee Roy 10th
5 Riya Varma 10th
6 Rishi Varma 10th
7 Ayushi Saha 10th
Sl. Name Present
No. Kyu
1 Rupankar 2nd
Saha
2 Pritam Sen 2nd
Gupta
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Kyu

9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th

Grading
Kyu
1st

1st

10th Kyu To 9th Kyu

Dojo Sensei
(40)
Yuba Parishad Sensei Bishal Prasad 23
Yuba Parishad Sensei Bishal Prasad 26
Yuba Parishad Sensei Bishal Prasad 23
Yuba Parishad Sensei Bishal Prasad 24
Yuba Parishad Sensei Bishal Prasad 26
Yuba Parishad Sensei Bishal Prasad 20
Yuba Parishad Sensei Bishal Prasad 22
2nd Kyu To 1st Kyu
Dojo Sensei Kata(
40)
Yuba Sensei Bishal 25
Parishad Prasad
Yuba Sensei Bishal 22
Parishad Prasad
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Certificate
Number

D-2945/24
D-2946/24
D-2947-24
D-2948-24
D-2949-24
D-2950/24
D-2951/24

Certificate

Number

D-2952/24

D-2953/24



