Leo Shotokan Karate Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: 09-Jun-2024

EXAMINER:- SENSEI SINTU SHARMA

10th Kyu To 9th Kyu												
Sl.No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Dojo	Sensei	Kata (40)	Ht(10)	Lt(10)	Stht (20)	Stit(20)	Total	Certificate Number
1	Deboprita Podder	10th	9th	Yuba Parishad	Sensei Bishal Prasad	23	5	5	10	10	53	D-2945/24
2	Sampurna Saha	10th	9th	Yuba Parishad	Sensei Bishal Prasad	26	6	6	11	12	61	D-2946/24
3	Rehan Roy	10th	9th	Yuba Parishad	Sensei Bishal Prasad	23	6	5	10	13	57	D-2947-24
4	Rahee Roy	10th	9th	Yuba Parishad	Sensei Bishal Prasad	24	5	6	13	12	60	D-2948-24
5	Riya Var <mark>ma</mark>	10th	9th	Yuba Parishad	Sensei Bishal Prasad	26	7	6	15	14	68	D-2949-24
6	Rishi Varma	10th	9th	Yuba Parishad	Sensei Bishal Prasad	20	5	5	11	11	52	D-2950/24
7	Ayushi Saha	10th	9th	Yuba Parishad	Sensei Bishal Prasad	22	5	5	12	11	55	D-2951/24

2nd Kyu To 1st Kyu											
SI.	Name	Present	Grading	Dojo	Sensei	Kata(Stht(2	Stlt(2	Kumite(2	Tot	Certificate
No.		Kyu	Kyu			40)	0)	0)	0)	al	Number
1	Rupankar	2nd	1st	Yuba	Sensei Bishal	25	15	14	10	64	D-2952/24
	Saha			Parishad	Prasad						
2	Pritam Sen	2nd	1st	Yuba	Sensei Bishal	22	13	12	8	55	D-2953/24
	Gupta			Parishad	Prasad						